
o
N
o-

o

D3/7498/23lcECTCR (r)

Sealed tenders are invrted fo

Approximate cost Rs. 2,99,2

The envelopes containrng th

on 2010L12024 and shoul

Thrissur, Kerala..

Last date for receipt of tend

The tenders will be opene

PM in the presence of suc

present at that trme. lntendl

Tenders should be acco

TENDER NOTICE

Government Engrneenng College Thrissur

30.12.2023

purchase of Kabaddr Mat for Physical Education Department

ot--

Specification separately attached

tender should bear tne superscriptjon "Tender. No.D3/60/23-24 due

be addressed to the Pflncipal, Government. Engineering. College,

rs will be 2010112024 2.00 pm Late tenders will not be accepted.

at Government Engrneenng College Thrissur on 22lOLl2O24 2.00

of the tenderers or Ihelr authorized representatives who may be

g tenderers may orr app ication to the Principal, Govt. Engineering

College, Thrissur, obtain t
Application for the tender
(600+180/oGST) + postal ch

e requisite tender 'orms on which tenders should be submitted.

rm should be accornpanied by a cash remittance of Rs.708/-

retundable under any orcu

will be closed at 2.00 pm

rge which is the prrce frxed for a form/set of forms and which rs not

stances. The tender forms are not translerable. Sale of tender forms

2010L12024 Cheques postage stamps, etc., wrll not be accepted

towards the cost of torms, n r will the forms be sent per V.P.P

amounl bv DD drawn rn fav

panred by EMD of 1% subject to a minimum of Rs.3000/- , of the

ur of the Principal Gove rnm ent. Eng ineering College, Thrissur with an

agreement in Kerala Stamp

College Office workrng hour

aper worth Rs.220i -. Details can be had from the Govt. Eng ineering

SL. NO ITEM WITH SPECIF ATION QTY

Kabaddi N/ at (Multip rpose judol*1m,35mm thrckness 187 Nos

s/d

PRINCIPAL

Placer Government Eng rnee ing College Thrrssur

1



Approval Valid

Digitally Approved By

Dr. Satish K P

Date: 30.12.2023

Reason: Approved

The docurr i rrt is Cinrtally apprc,", iir rature js not neerjr.d



o
0-

OF(J
t!(,
GT

@
o.
a-
(,)
o
_e

D3/7498/23lGECTCR

30.12.2023

ggd cno.:. o41o0 el ni cor ri eri c

o,eru o.r! o:g'curoqrmoicri q1g 1 ad1er)CrLaL/d dhrro' lOG)aafft-o.i-

rru)c66r6 d'. rs;rorr:o,ai

oro. ogotrelcnlco-,d o; corcge", rgr4ri

et"qn6.re.,xru'.tocruJ"

)cgdloel "-ollmjlaoaf, rOcL-DJc6.0ccA ojlexn rooSlc oael rargoo.o5o)co)

66oer)mr".Drru 6 D3 I 60 I 23 - 2 4

GESSoE p6 Rs 299200/-

B6oeD(u" ru-ll6,dl ddrcrD Gr6o.l )cD oilcooi]-20/0 1 12A24 2pm

1t?424 2 pm

c.,orerd mcru <b 0487 2334144

o s ctcr. a c. rn

"6;cm 
o.ileDmrooica r or9

3000/-- g.r) rujlorod oL-r-

,36"€J)cru" (Bro curoJe ggcu 6 Bd

ocl. "g oOdloilcod eri c a:a g g SA "6 rm ojl o rmooroil nf, 5ru ffu6) €s)cU(D cor5m: oootd,l 6;]3cm

66"€.J)crue,cA .lo1lo errjl ae.rcm c 
"-o:ooroirro 

gg 6iac.ueaiGe))os).Ho cdo€ilcq$)oonflcr6oo oJlag 51

QEESd6.ro o-alq6rDo. ( 708/- + tal charge) 86.,€r)ccrjro(odlo0oo ojlgtor:coil o.,r d6ra,ca, @oJxd

ri 
".61crricu 

m).IJ o ail oei cm rog;. a6"€Dm)" coororcn cd ol.^-j)."jl nqaxtlcg,P""gac6 , nrloroao-u" q9:19

crdco466)qd6tcm(oB. B C6D.1luDJq ggo 6 c m o1c 5;, coo-.i)oE or6(nc o) r:d"er:mioc$ ojl erqo,

roatai atrOegasdoo o5r-nlc rrr-u6 rurq c col, 6| o6 orir.grc6, cn ct. oO o0 d)crilco)rieri aarc gel tg (Ed

ot(rD 93 grrfi arelaerrm oDerr- rjlo aerojleroeo s 1 % crilo ro6 cu5o:oil ( c'lcriloo

:6 el oa mi 93:c6 , ro c:., .O oadlrDlerrleri co,:cgel rgsd.gcm
ojl er:mroroikd p ggs doo el-a.l o. poiro.,;oca 22',, g.,rc1os qlg.rqoroioE eltl5 elro-l gscrrdlqo

ouo d{odo6nBol)6m". g qroo8

erum.lO.gCSenarOlem"

ojlclof6nuiaorcoil Lo.). .{) oa silcrt oJri erl ca,:cgd err"dcrU@)coil

Approval Valid

ltem w th Specrf rcatro n Quantity

187 nos
Kabaddi l\4at (l,lu t purpose udo l-1m,35mm th,ck ness

Drgitally Approvird By

gl oO mn 
"g 

rcd



Gax). m)ro'losi- OO, ni
Date: 30.12.2023

Reason: Approved

The locurnent rs digitall, lence srgnature is r i t necuec


